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SexWhelped Date

 1 BETH DUTTON RIC, 01/04/2024, R8, PLast start winner 4/1/2A. Williams 562330 8/71591P 2P 6P 6P 7PB01/05/2021

 2 GOOD ODDS HONEY RIC, 03/04/2024, R11, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*A. Bell 567512 9/81171P 5P 6P 8P 8PB07/01/2022

 3 TINY BUTTON RIC, 01/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*E. Borg 557768 11/72503P 1P 3P 1P 7YB20/04/2021

 4 SIMPLE SIMON RIC, 31/03/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 4/1/1R. Tyler 542919 22/152421M 2M 4P 2M 3PD14/02/2020

 5 COSMIC BILLY WPK, 15/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*J. Grief 550798 18/15219(FEL)P 4P 1P 4P 5PD23/10/2020

 6 GOLDEN VELLA RIC, 01/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/2/1P. Britt 568379 7/51924P 1P 4P 5P 1PD30/11/2021

 7 SELF SINK WPK, 16/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*R. Tyler 548719 12/61746P 5P 1P 3P 4PD14/08/2020

 8 TOWERING LARRY DAP, 21/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*B. Smith 556169 12/111746P 8P 6P 3P 4PD08/03/2021
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 1 BLUE MOJITO RIC, 03/04/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/2M. Hughes 556182 9/31821P 1P 7Y 5P 3YB06/03/2021

 2 SLAB OF BEER RIC, 03/04/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/4P. Lagogiane 573084 2/11661P 1P 3P 3P 4PD23/05/2022

 3 MARY STREET RIC, 01/04/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/3P. Roach 554207 3/21531P 5P 5P 3P 6PB15/01/2021

 4 SECRET DOOR RIC, 03/04/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/4J. Carruthers 571997 2/11361P 8P 8P (FEL)P 1YB25/04/2022

 5 BOLT SAINT BOLT RIC, 01/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1S. Simonetta 562386 6/41472P 5P 4P 2P 8YD18/08/2021

 6 TYPHOON ETHICS 1 RIC, 03/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4A. Bell 557689 2/11472P 1P 7P 7P 6PD03/04/2021

 7 IT'S FATE 2 RIC, 03/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4A. Bell 561726 2/11423P 6P 4C 8P 2PB21/07/2021

 8 BEST OF SALLY RIC, 25/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Spiteri 564596 1/01413P 4P 2P 5P 7PB04/11/2021

 9 ROSIE'S QUEEN RIC, 03/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Tyler 553689 2/01353P 6P 2P 5P 7PB01/11/2020

 10 RISING FEVER RIC, 31/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Rodgers 556848 1/01153P 4P 5Y 3Y 5YB04/04/2021

 11 SWIFT GETAWAY 1 RIC, 01/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Hazlett 567331 1/01142P 5P 5P 5P 7PD07/01/2022

 12 CASEMIRO MAGIC TEM, 21/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Davenport 568334 6/42347P 3P 1P 1P 1PD04/11/2021

 13 BRANNICK RIC, 31/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Maney 570254 3/22314P 2P 1P 3P 1PD18/03/2022

 14 HOT TORANA RIC, 31/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Vanderburg 556365 3/21898P 3P 2P 2P 3PD12/03/2021

 15 NIGHT LIGHTER RIC, 25/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Grief 572518 2/11745P 1P 2P 1PD06/05/2022

 16 YORK VICTORIOUS 1 RIC, 01/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 553074 1/01714P 3P 2P 5P 3PB03/12/2020

 17 ARTHUR CHANCE RIS, 02/04/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/2M. Green 552499 4/31708Y 7P 2P 3P 1PD11/12/2020

 18 OPEN ROAD 1 RIC, 03/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 570011 1/01687P 2P 3P 2P 5PD21/12/2021

 19 LIGHT ONE UP WPK, 22/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Grief 553665 8/71655P 6P 5P 5P 3PD21/12/2020

 20 ZINGY CHICK RIC, 01/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Proctor 565253 3/21595P 1P 2P 7P 4PB29/11/2021

 21 STEADY TEDDY 2 RIC, 03/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Brennen 565021 3/21565P 2P 1P 5P 5YD26/08/2021

 22 BRON TAY RIC, 01/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3E. Borg 557769 3/21544P 1P 6P 2P 6YB20/04/2021
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 23 LADY LAURENE 2 PPK, 30/03/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/2P. Frendo 560001 4/31412Y 4P 5P 7P 3PB01/06/2021

 24 SECRET EMGRAND 2 RIC, 24/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 566395 5/01395P 4C 4P 5C 2PB13/12/2021

 25 BUGATTI ROCKS RIC, 01/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Thomas 562012 1/01328P 5P 3P 3P 4PB01/08/2021

 26 MAXIE EMGRAND 1 RIC, 01/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Bell 566398 4/31295P 5P 1P 6P 6PD13/12/2021

 27 TIP TOP ETHICS 3 RIC, 31/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Bell 564608 3/21278P 6P (FEL)P 2C 4PB24/10/2021

 28 ROMAN WOLF DAP, 04/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 563510 1/01227P 6C 5P 1Y 2YD06/08/2021

 29 BANFIELD MUS, 06/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Auld 552757 4/21225P 3P 3Y 7P 6PD04/10/2020

 30 TWO DOORS DOWN 2 RIC, 31/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Summers 560948 3/21205P 6P 5P 4P 2PB20/06/2021

 31 BRONTE PEARL RIC, 31/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Maney 570258 1/01185P 1PB18/03/2022

 32 MISSING MYSTIC 1 RIC, 01/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Lowe 564038 2/11176P 4P 5P 6P 2PB07/07/2021

 33 ASTON HANDLEY RIC, 01/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Britt 561949 5/41176P 1P 7P 6P 6PD22/03/2021

 34 ANJO TYPHOON RIC, 20/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Grief 550791 13/71118P 2P 6P 6P 6PD23/10/2020

 35 ROAD TRIPPIN' RIC, 31/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Maney 570256 1/01085P 4P 6P 7P 3PD18/03/2022

 36 CORPORAL TRIGGER 1 BUL, 19/03/2024, R4, MWeighted points score 5/4S. Francis 542829 2/11084M 2P 7P 6P 6MB02/02/2020

 37 DUMPLING RIC, 01/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Green 566091 4/31087P 6P 3P 6P 4PB21/09/2021

 38 WOOLGOOLGA GAL BUL, 24/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Galea 567584 1/01057P 1PB12/01/2022

 39 NATH'S GIFT RIC, 27/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Auld 552755 3/21058P 4P 7P 2P 6PD04/10/2020

 40 CASH GETAWAY 1 RIC, 01/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Hazlett 567330 1/01047P 4P 1P 2P 6PD07/01/2022

 41 MILLY'S SONG 2 RIC, 03/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 566810 7/51045P 6P 5P 5P 6CB30/09/2021

 42 PICK UP GUS RIC, 11/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Zammit 548227 12/81026P 6P 4P 4P 4PD26/07/2020

 43 FULL ON ACES RIC, 17/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5V. Sultana 576283 1/01005P 1P 7P 3P 6PD02/07/2022

 44 ZIPPING CAHILL RIC, 18/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2W. Carr 529779 4/3998P 4P (FEL)P 7P 3PD29/01/2019

 45 ZIPPING STRIKER RIS, 02/04/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/3S. Flaherty 538797 7/2974M 6M 5M 7Y 5PD11/10/2019
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 46 ANJO CYCLONE RIC, 11/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Grief 550797 8/7967P 8P 5P 3P 8PD23/10/2020

 47 GET TO WORK PPK, 30/03/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/1W. Knibbs 551059 5/4968Y 8P 6P 5P 2PD06/11/2020

 48 NON STOP NASH BUL, 02/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Summers 563899 1/0947P 1P 4PD15/10/2021

 49 NEW APEX 1 RIC, 03/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 563803 1/0906P 6P 3P 8P 8PB12/10/2021

 50 REBELLING RIC, 24/04/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Rudd 535111 5/1907P 8P 7P 3P 7PD08/06/2019

 51 ACTIVE OPAL DUB, 30/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Mathias 552464 2/0875P 6P 4P 4P 7PB11/11/2020

 52 TENNESSEE MAE RIC, 15/06/2022, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Carr 528732 2/1878P 7P 6P 3P 8PD06/01/2019

 53 KEEPING SECRETS RIS, 29/02/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5A. King 543177 3/0868Y 4P 8Y 4P 3YB28/02/2020

 54 ROCK ON HUNTER WPK, 08/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Drapiewski 546723 2/1845P 7P 6P 5P 4PD03/06/2020

 55 IS THIS MAGIC 2 BUL, 26/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Francis 547132 1/0846P 6P 4P 7P 4PD29/06/2020

 56 DANA NUGGET RIC, 10/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Carr 542726 2/181(FEL)P 6P 7P 4P 5PD15/02/2020

 57 FEDERAL PRINCE RIS, 03/02/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/2W. Carr 563156 4/3797Y 4P 6P 7P 4PD06/07/2021

 58 EFFECT ON ME RIC, 19/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Auld 544979 4/3788P 6P 4P 4P 7PB04/04/2020

 59 KNIGHTED SHADOW RIC, 18/02/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1W. Knibbs 534901 10/3776M 8P 7M 5M 4MD07/03/2019

 60 SUBLIME WARRIOR DAP, 07/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Hancock 559962 1/0777P 8P 1P (ROF)P 8YD04/06/2021

 61 CHARLIE BENDER RIC, 29/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Carr 535272 5/4755P 7P 5P 7P 8PD03/04/2019

 62 GLAMOROUS ETHICS 2 RIC, 03/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 562921 1/0726P 7P 4P 7P 7PB08/09/2021

 63 SHE'S ALL STYLE RIS, 19/03/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/3B. Gibbons 551641 4/2704Y 7Y 6Y 6Y 4PB02/11/2020

 64 SAMSON RIC, 23/10/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Carr 546627 2/1695P 8P 6P 8P 5PD14/06/2020

 65 OPTIMUS ELI RIC, 22/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Auld 544747 5/4695P 6P 6P 8P 8PD02/03/2020

 66 KECK'S ANGLE GOS, 02/03/2024, R1, MWeighted points score 5/1R. Kaliwoda 523039 9/5666M 5M 8P 8Y 8MB17/07/2018

 67 ROCK ON ROSA RIC, 03/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Drapiewski 546727 1/0635P 8P (FEL)P 8P 6PB03/06/2020
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 1 FASCINATE SWIFT RIC, 03/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Simonetta 573615 0/0882P 5P 4PB10/06/2022

 2 WESTMEAD BOY 2 RIC, 25/03/2024, R4, P

RIC, 18/03/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1W. King 570267 0/0886P 3P 3P 4P 7PD17/03/2022

 3 OUTLET First start M/1W. Carr 565081 0/00B28/10/2021

 4 RAIL BEYOND RIC, 18/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Simmons 576372 0/0924P 3PB26/08/2022

 5 SWING AND DING RIS, 24/02/2024, R4, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Tyler 574237 0/0827P 2Y 4PD11/06/2022

 6 CHRIS WHIT RIS, 23/01/2024, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Whiticker 564432 0/0608Y 5Y 3Y 8Y 7PB31/10/2021

 7 WHAT KEPT YOU 2 RIC, 01/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1S. Hazlett 567327 0/0526P 5P 6P 4P 8PB07/01/2022

 8 LITTLE EVA 2 RIC, 31/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Proctor 574595 0/0527P 5P 6P 4P 7PB19/06/2022

 9 TRULY DESIRE 2 RIC, 03/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1F. Wotton 570261 0/0524P 4P 7P 7P 7PD12/03/2022

 10 IVY'S MIGHT RIC, 01/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Green 574967 0/0526P 4P 8P 4P 7PB04/07/2022

 11 PANAMA CARR RIC, 21/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1W. Carr 565945 0/0527P 6P 5P 4PB02/12/2021

 12 WHISKEY MAC 2 RIC, 01/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Thomas 565406 0/0525P 7P 4P 5P 8PD19/09/2021

 13 LUNA EFFECT RIC, 23/10/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1N. Auld 544981 0/0508P 5P 8P 5P 4PB04/04/2020

 14 TANYA'S BABE RIC, 11/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Pirie 551694 0/0508P 4P 6Y 7P 5PB01/11/2020

 15 STILL TRYING 2 RIC, 18/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1P. Roach 566514 0/0446P 6PB26/12/2021

 16 LUCKY LENNY 2 GBN, 23/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Worthy 565147 0/0395P 8PD18/11/2021

 17 SAME PERCENTAGE MUS, 06/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1N. Auld 552756 0/0367P 8Y 6PB04/10/2020

 18 LITTLE PINKY 1 RIC, 25/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Worthy 565143 0/025(FEL)P 8PB18/11/2021
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 1 BEAR THE BEAST RIC, 03/04/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/4P. Lagogiane 563172 3/11681P 5P 5P 1P 1PD15/09/2021

 2 ROYAL CARTIER 1 RIC, 31/03/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5M. Wotton 565268 1/0821P 4P 8P 5P 4PB23/11/2021

 3 WARAMI STAR RIC, 01/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Nikolakopoulos 562992 3/01482P 2P 7P 5Y 3YD07/09/2021

 4 OH SO CLASSY RIC, 31/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/2N. Summers 560947 4/31482P 7P 2P 7C 4PB20/06/2021

 5 TYPHOON ETHICS 2 RIC, 03/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4A. Bell 557689 2/11472P 1P 7P 7P 6PD03/04/2021

 6 IT'S FATE 1 RIC, 03/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4A. Bell 561726 2/11423P 6P 4C 8P 2PB21/07/2021

 7 SUNDAY SLEEP IN RIC, 01/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5W. Carr 560890 1/01353P 4P 7P 7P 2PB06/07/2021

 8 BUGATTI BREE MUS, 30/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/3J. Gatt 548881 3/21232P 4P 4P 4P 7PB14/08/2020

 9 SWIFT GETAWAY 2 RIC, 01/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Hazlett 567331 1/01142P 5P 5P 5P 7PD07/01/2022

 10 PUMPKIN EATER RIC, 03/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Wade 541887 7/51103P 4P 7P 6Y 5PB21/01/2020

 11 TELL ME AGAIN RIC, 01/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Williams 562331 6/42215P 3P 1P 2P 1YB01/05/2021

 12 BOSSA NOVA RIC, 25/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Spiteri 564598 3/22194P 3P 1P 2P 2PB04/11/2021

 13 AQUA JAGUAR RIC, 01/04/2024, R1, MWeighted points score 5/1P. Britt 542441 9/52063M 3M 4P 4P 2PD17/12/2019

 14 CHEEKY SLOY RIC, 01/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2V. Sultana 569550 4/31896P 1P 2P 3P 4PD03/03/2022

 15 YORK VICTORIOUS 2 RIC, 01/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 553074 1/01714P 3P 2P 5P 3PB03/12/2020

 16 MR. SIZZLER WPK, 15/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Drapiewski 546722 4/21687P 5P 2P 3P 2PD03/06/2020

 17 OPEN ROAD 2 RIC, 03/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 570011 1/01687P 2P 3P 2P 5PD21/12/2021

 18 STEADY TEDDY 1 RIC, 03/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Brennen 565021 3/21565P 2P 1P 5P 5YD26/08/2021

 19 DUKE PANAMA RIC, 25/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Thomas 567535 1/01567P 2P 5P 3P 1PD10/12/2021

 20 LADY LAURENE 1 PPK, 30/03/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/2P. Frendo 560001 4/31412Y 4P 5P 7P 3PB01/06/2021

 21 SECRET EMGRAND 1 RIC, 24/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 566395 5/01395P 4C 4P 5C 2PB13/12/2021

 22 MAXIE EMGRAND 2 RIC, 01/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Bell 566398 4/31295P 5P 1P 6P 6PD13/12/2021
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 23 TIP TOP ETHICS 2 RIC, 31/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Bell 564608 3/21278P 6P (FEL)P 2C 4PB24/10/2021

 24 OUT PACE RIC, 01/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Carr 565084 1/01175P 4P 8P 2P 4PB28/10/2021

 25 MISSING MYSTIC 2 RIC, 01/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Lowe 564038 2/11176P 4P 5P 6P 2PB07/07/2021

 26 TARAWI AROURA BUL, 02/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Green 568820 1/01175P 2P 6P 5P 5PB03/02/2022

 27 FANTASIA ASIA RIC, 01/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Clarke 565965 1/01114P 1Y 2Y 4Y 7PD29/11/2021

 28 CORPORAL TRIGGER 2 BUL, 19/03/2024, R4, MWeighted points score 5/4S. Francis 542829 2/11084M 2P 7P 6P 6MB02/02/2020

 29 CASH GETAWAY 2 RIC, 01/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Hazlett 567330 1/01047P 4P 1P 2P 6PD07/01/2022

 30 MILLY'S SONG 1 RIC, 03/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 566810 7/51045P 6P 5P 5P 6CB30/09/2021

 31 AKELA BABY 2 GBN, 01/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Sutherland 564841 1/01026P 7P 7P 3P 4PB04/08/2021

 32 BUTTER BING RIC, 03/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Tyler 564688 2/1966P 7P 3P 6P 7PD20/10/2021

 33 BALD HEAD SALLY RIC, 01/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Richardson 555789 5/4934P 3P 8Y 6P 8PB01/03/2021

 34 NEW APEX 2 RIC, 03/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 563803 1/0906P 6P 3P 8P 8PB12/10/2021

 35 IS THIS MAGIC 1 BUL, 26/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Francis 547132 1/0846P 6P 4P 7P 4PD29/06/2020

 36 ROSACKY ESTRELLA MAT, 01/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Proctor 573257 1/0817P 7P 6P 4P 4PB13/05/2022

 37 SUPER JANE BUL, 02/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Galea 556140 2/1818P 8P 8P 3P 7PB14/02/2021

 38 GLAMOROUS ETHICS 1 RIC, 03/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 562921 1/0726P 7P 4P 7P 7PB08/09/2021

 39 CAIT ROD'S FLY RIC, 24/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Northey 564368 1/0698P 8P 8P 1P 8PB01/11/2021

 40 LITTLE TIME RIC, 03/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Hughes 558625 1/0677P 8Y 6P 5P 7CB28/04/2021

 41 CLOUD JUMPER RIC, 24/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Dunn 571357 2/1616P 6Y 8P 6P 7PB14/04/2022

 42 UP THE SCORE RIS, 02/04/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/2L. Fletcher 561737 4/3578Y 8P 4P 6P 8YD01/07/2021
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 1 TAMIKA BANNER RIS, 19/03/2024, R2, Y

RIS, 12/03/2024, R3, Y

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts 5/5B. Gibbons 570772 1/01221P 3Y 2Y 4P 5PB28/03/2022

 2 IVY'S GIRL DAP, 21/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts 5/5C. Green 574968 1/0981P 5P 2P 6P 7PB04/07/2022

 3 MY BAROQUE LOVE RIC, 01/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Simmons 574942 1/01141P 4P 7P 3P 3PB06/07/2022

 4 ZIPPING TABITHA RIC, 01/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Sultana 572787 1/0941P 5P 4PB02/04/2022

 5 HELPING HANDS RIC, 01/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1W. Carr 546840 0/01362P 2P 2P 3P 5PB07/06/2020

 6 ZIPPING MESSI RIC, 01/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Finn 571712 0/01342PD07/04/2022

 7 BOB THUNDER 3 RIC, 01/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Sutherland 562791 0/01303P 6P 3P 5P 2PD21/08/2021

 8 SURFER BOY 2 RIC, 01/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/01283P 2P 3P 5P 3PD31/12/2021

 9 ZIPPING KERBER RIC, 01/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Lowe 570296 0/01022P 4P 4P 4P 3PB27/02/2022

 10 NIFTY NINA RIC, 01/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Worthy 564371 0/0882P 7PB01/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 08 April 2024

P MDN 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BOB THUNDER 2 RIC, 01/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Sutherland 562791 0/01303P 6P 3P 5P 2PD21/08/2021

 2 SURFER BOY 1 RIC, 01/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/01283P 2P 3P 5P 3PD31/12/2021

 3 WESTMEAD BOY 1 RIC, 25/03/2024, R4, P

RIC, 18/03/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1W. King 570267 0/0886P 3P 3P 4P 7PD17/03/2022

 4 LITTLE EVA 1 RIC, 31/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Proctor 574595 0/0527P 5P 6P 4P 7PB19/06/2022

 5 TRULY DESIRE 1 RIC, 03/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1F. Wotton 570261 0/0524P 4P 7P 7P 7PD12/03/2022

 6 WHAT KEPT YOU 1 RIC, 01/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1S. Hazlett 567327 0/0526P 5P 6P 4P 8PB07/01/2022

 7 WHISKEY MAC 1 RIC, 01/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Thomas 565406 0/0525P 7P 4P 5P 8PD19/09/2021

 8 MARVELLOUS DUNN RIC, 01/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1T. Dunn 571354 0/0474P 6Y 8P 8P 7PD14/04/2022

 9 STILL TRYING 1 RIC, 18/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1P. Roach 566514 0/0446P 6PB26/12/2021

 10 LUCKY LENNY 1 GBN, 23/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Worthy 565147 0/0395P 8PD18/11/2021

 11 SAM'S PRAYER RIC, 01/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Cini 564000 0/0278P 8Y 8YD13/10/2021

 12 LITTLE PINKY 2 RIC, 25/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Worthy 565143 0/025(FEL)P 8PB18/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 08 April 2024

P 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HARDAWAY RANGER 2 RIC, 25/03/2024, R1, MWeighted points score 1/1R. Marsden 529645 45/232832M 1M 6P 2M 3PD18/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 08 April 2024

P 4 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 OPAL GLITTER TEM, 03/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/2/2J. Mathias 552463 9/51294P 1P 5P 5P 8PB11/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 08 April 2024

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CLASSIC EMGRAND RIC, 27/03/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5L. Azzopardi 566899 1/01241P 6P 2P 2P 4PB23/12/2021

 2 ROYAL CARTIER 2 RIC, 31/03/2024, R1, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5M. Wotton 565268 1/0821P 4P 8P 5P 4PB23/11/2021

 3 TIP TOP ETHICS 1 RIC, 31/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 564608 3/01278P 6P (FEL)P 2C 4PB24/10/2021

 4 EXTERNAL LINK RIC, 01/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Pirie 537852 7/61095P 7P 3M 6P 7MD10/10/2019

 5 AKELA BABY 1 GBN, 01/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Sutherland 564841 1/01026P 7P 7P 3P 4PB04/08/2021

 6 SON OF JOREL GOS, 02/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Azzopardi 566901 2/1997P 7P 4P 7P 3PD23/12/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 08 April 2024

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BOB THUNDER 1 RIC, 01/04/2024, R3, P

BUL, 19/03/2024, R3, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1G. Sutherland 562791 0/01303P 6P 3P 5P 2PD21/08/2021
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